
Annexure-6
Name of the Corporate Debtor : Adhashila Country Homdes Private Limited

Name of the Liquidator : Sanjay Agrawal

Liquidation Commencement Date : 20-July-2020

Updated List of Stakeholders as on 18-09-2020
As per regulation-31 of IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations-2016

List of unsecured financial creditors

Date of Receipt Amount claimed 
(in Rs.)

Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1 Versatile Commotrade 
Private Limited

19/08/2020          41,707,549          41,707,549  Advance 
Against 

Purchase of 
Propertires 

 Nil 100.00%  Nil  Nil  Nil  Nil  ** 

      41,707,549       41,707,549 100%           -   

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Remarks:
** Claims have been admitted for principal amount and interest on the basis of Form-D with proof of claims including order(s) of Hon’ble High Court of Delhi wherein claim is decreed in favour 
of Financial Creditor. 

S.N. Name of Creditor Identification No Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
contingent

claim


